
Attendee List for RAPPS UAA Aspiring Principals Institute 2010

May 31, 2010   Anchorage, Alaska

Participants: 38

Samantha Afcan

Teacher- Alakanuk School

Lower Yukon School District

P.O. Box 9

Alakanuk, 99554

Phone: 238-3312

samafcan@gmail.com

Amore't Allen

Kuspuk

PO Box 49

Aniak, 99557

Phone: 907-675-4812

aallen@kuspuk.org

Dana Bartman

Assistant Principal/Counselor Manokotak 

Nunaniq School

Southwest Region School District

POB 130

Manokotak, 99628

Phone: 907.289.1013

dbartman@swrsd.org

Lewis Beaver

Teacher/Kongiganak

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P. O. Box 5109

Kongiganak, 99545

Phone: 907-557-5126

lewis_beaver@yahoo.com

Matthew Brankman

Principal Teacher / Grayling

IASD

PO Box 90

McGrath, AK

Phone: 9074535135

mbrankman@gmail.com

Josh Bullock

Bering Strait School District

100 Airport Way

Teller, 99778

Phone: 907-642-3041

jbullock@tla.bssd.org

Vicky Charlie

Principal/Teacher, Minto School

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

PO Box 81

Minto, 99758

Phone: (907)798-7212

vcharlie@yksd.com

Russell Clark

Lower Yukon School District

po box 9

Mountain Village, 99632

Phone: 907-591-2170

rclark@loweryukon.org

William Cornell

Teacher

Lake and Pen.

PO Box 117

Iliamna, AK 99606

United States

Phone: 9075711211

bcornell@lpsd.com

Josie Dayton

Principal/Teacher

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

PO Box 70

Koyukuk, 99754

Phone: (907)927-2210

jdayton@yksd.com

Lisa Dickens

Guidance Counselor Kashunamiut 

School District

Kashunamiut School District

985 KSD Way

Chevak, 99563

Phone: 907-858-6122

lkd_3@yahoo.com

Bnejamin Dolgner

Teacher  Stebbins

Bering Strait School District

100 School St.

General Delivery

Stebbins, 99671

Phone: 907 934 3021

bdolgner@wbb.bssd.org

Bonnie Dompierre

teacher,Tanacross

Alaska Gateway School District

P.O. Box 124

Tok, AK 99780

United States

Phone: 907-883-4391

bdompierre@agsd.us

Tania Erickson-Grant

Teacher

Lower Kuskokwim School District

General Delivery

Nelson Island Area Schools

Toksook Bay, 99637

Phone: 907-427-7815

mystek52@hotmail.com

Corey Evans

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: 907-842-8218

cevans@swrsd.org

1 of 3



Kevin Geese

AGSD

PO Box 148

Tok, AK 99780

United States

Phone: 907 883-5161

kgeese@agsd.us

Matthew Good

Kashunamiut School District

985 KSD Way

Chevak, 99663

Phone: 907-858-6171

aksciteach@yahoo.com

Jeffrey Gryga

MS Math Teacher

Kashunamiut School District (KSD)

985 KSD Way

Chevak, 99563

Phone: 907-858-6125

jgryga@uaa.alaska.edu

Eric Hart

Science/Math Gustavus

Chatham School District

PO Box 120

1/4 mile airport RD.

Gustavus, 99826

Phone: 907-697-2248

ehart@chathamsd.org

Darcy Housler

Teacher

Lower Yukon School District

P.O. Box 41

Russian Mission, AK 99657

United States

Phone: 9075845126

Fax: 9075845412

dhousler@loweryukon.org

Linda Jennings

Head Teacher Perryville School

LPSD

P.O. Box 113

Perryville, 99648

Phone: 907-853-2210

ljennings@lpsd.com

Janet Johnson

Middle School Teacher/ Kotlik, Alaska

Lower Yukon School District

100 Riverview Drive

P.O. Box 20129

Kotlik, 99620

Phone: 907-899-4415

jajohnson@loweryukon.org

Erich Kuball

Student Services Coordinator - Kuspuk

Kuspuk School District

PO Box 49

Aniak, 99557

Phone: 907-675-4250

ekuball@kuspuk.org

Scott MacManus

Alaska Gateway School District

PO Box 226

Tok, 99780

Phone: 907-883-5151

smacmanus@agsd.us

Nancy Mason

Yukon-Koyukuk School District

PO Box 111

Allakaket, AK 99720

United States

Phone: 9079682205

nmason@yksd.com

Cody McCanna

Lead Teacher

Southwest Region School District

PO Box 5025

Koliganek, 99576

Phone: 596-3444

cmccanna@swrsd.org

Steve Noonkesser

Technology Coordinator

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: (907) 842-8214

snoonkesser@swrsd.org

S Parker

Kashunamiut

Chevak School

Chevak, 99563

Phone: 907-858-6105

parker347@hotmail.com

Jw Parkin

chatham

p.o. box 209

angoon, AK 99820

United States

Phone: 9077883262

jwparkin@chathamsd.org

Lester Parks

Technology Specialist - Southwest 

Region Schools

Southwest Region Schools

P.O. Box 90

Dillingham, 99576

Phone: 907-842-8236

lparks@swrsd.org

Nathan Pitt

Distance Learning BSSD/NACTEC

BSSD and NACTEC

PO Box 131

Nome, 99762

Phone: 907-443-7572

npitt@bssd.org

Christina Powers

Kwethluk Principal Intern

Lower Kuskokwim School District

106 River Rd.

c/o KAMS

Kwethluk, 99621

Phone: (907) 757 6014

christina_powers@lksd.org

Craig Roach

Teacher

AGSD

Box 249

Summar Drive

Tok, Alaska

Phone: 907-883-5161

croach@agsd.us
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Joy Shier

Teacher - Raven Correspondence 

School

YKSD

PO Box 210926

Auke Bay, AK 99824

United States

Phone: 907-789-0232

jshier@yksd.com

James Stewart

Teacher, Deering

NWABSD

PO Box 36009

Deering, 99736

Phone: 907-363-2121

jmsstwrt808@gmail.com

Anne Titus

Principal/Teacher

Yukon Koyukuk School District

Box 68110

Ruby, 99768

Phone: 907-468-4465

atitus@yksd.com

Shannon Tucker

Special Education Teacher, Anna 

Tobeluk Memorial School

Lower Kuskokwim School District

P.O. Box 150

Nunapitchuk, 99641

Phone: 907-527-5701

sccgtucker@yahoo.com

Patricia Vink

BSSD

PO Box130

Unalakleet, 99684

Phone: 907-624-3444

pvink@bssd.org
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